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. Rubery
. Engelen
. Cardillo
. Coville
. Ditlow

. Myrick
. Lesesne
10. Audiobook Publisher’s Association (APA)
11. Clark
12. Irwin
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13. Online Dictionary Library & Information Science

14. Harris

15. Peters

16. National Library Service for the Blind and Physically Handicapped (NLS)
17. Royal National Institute of Blind People (RNIB)

18. Beowulf
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. Thomas Edison
22.
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34,
35.
36.
37.
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39.
40.

J. P. Harington
Barbara Cohen
Marianne Roney
Dylan Thomas
Anderson

Wilde

Larson

Wolfson

Hett

Lynne Webb
Nadean Meyer
Marchionda
Varley

Wendy Kasten
Kent State University
Moody

Books on Tape
Grover

Hannegan
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